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SEALINK

Waiheke Island summer timetable

1 Oct 2018 - 28 April 2019 (excl 17 Dec 2018 - 11 Jan 2019 see over)

Departure times from:

WAIHEKE ISLAND
Kennedy Point

AUCKLAND EAST
Half Moon Bay

Mon - Fri Sat & Sun
45am 4 6am

A 6a0m (Sat only)
"b6am " 6am
47am 4 8am
4 8am " 9am

" 9am 410am
410am "12pm
A Tlam 42pm
(Mon & Fri only) u 3pm
"12pm Y4pm
(excl Wed) A 6pm
42pm

" 3pm

AhLpm

A5pm

A 6pm

Mon - Fri

4 6am
47am
"7.30am

4 8am

4 9am

" 10.30am
4 1Tlam

4 12pm

(Mon & Fri only)

"1.30pm
(excl Wed)
43pm

" 4.30pm
A5pm

A 6pm (excl Fri)
A7pm

Sat & Sun
47am

(Sat only)

" 7.30am
4 9am

" 10.30am
4 Tlam
"1.30pm
43pm

" 4.30pm
“5pm
47pm

AUCKLAND CITY

WAIHEKE ISLAND

Wynyard Wharf Kennedy Point
Mon only Sat & Sun Mon only Sat & Sun
®6.50am ®8.30am ® 8.40am " 9.45am
®12.15pm " 1Mam ®1.55pm " 1215pm
®3.35pm "1.30pm ®5.15pm ® 2.45pm
Tues - Fri ®1.50pm Tues - Fri ®3.30pm
®450am (Sun only) *3 40am (Sun only)
®10.30am " 415pm ®1215pm " 5.30pm
®215pm ® 5pm ®4pm ® 6.45pm
Fri only (Sunoniy) Fri only (Sunonly)
®7.30pm "6pm

" 8.30pm

Approx travel times: ®80mins | ™ 60mins |* 45mins

Tickets must be purchased and vehicles checked in at least 30 mins
prior to departure time to and from Waiheke Island. Fares and
timetables are subject to change without notice. Full terms and
conditions of travel available at SEALINK.CO.NZ/TERMS

Please see our website for up to date travel
information for all SealLink ferries.
Book now at SEALINK.CO.NZ
or call 0800 SEALINK (0800 732 546)



Waiheke Island peak summer timetable
17 December 2018 to 11 January 2019 (excl Xmas Day)

Departure times from:

AUCKLAND EAST
Half Moon Bay

WAIHEKE ISLAND
Kennedy Point

Mon - Fri
45am
4 6am
"6am
47am
4 8am
" 9am
410am
A 1am
" 12pm
47pm
42pm
"3pm
4 4pm
“5pm
4 6pm

Sat & Sun
4 6am
(Sat only)
" 6am

4 8am

" 9am
410am
"12pm
42pm
"3pm
Y4pm
46pm

Mon - Fri
4 6am
47am
"7.30am
4 8am

4 9am

" 10.30am
A Tam

A 12pm

" 1.30pm
42pm
43pm
®4.30pm
“5pm

4 6pm (excl Friy
47pm

Sat & Sun
47am
(Sat only)
" 7.30am
4 9am

" 10.30am
4 Tlam

" 1.30pm
43pm

" 4.30pm
“5pm
47pm

AUCKLAND CITY

WAIHEKE ISLAND

Wynyard Wharf Kennedy Point
Mon - Fri Sat & Sun Mon - Fri Sat & Sun
®6.50am ®8.30am ®8.40am " 9.45am
®10.30am " 11am ®1215pm " 12.15pm
®2.15pm "1.30pm ®4pm " 2.45pm
Fri only ®1.50pm Fri only ®3.30pm
[ ] 730pm (Sun only) ] 6pm (Sun only)
" 4.15pm "3.30pm * 5.30pm
® S5pm ® 6.45pm
(Sun only)

Approx travel times: ®80mins | ® 60mins | * 45mins

Tickets must be purchased and vehicles checked in at least 30 mins
prior to departure time to and from Waiheke Island. Fares and
timetables are subject to change without notice. Full terms and
conditions of travel available at SEALINK.CO.NZ/TERMS

Please see our website for up to date travel information
for all SeaLink ferries and Xmas Day sailings.

Book now at SEALINK.CO.NZ

or call 0800 SEALINK (0800 732 546)



